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                                                                Judge  Club 
                                                                Score  Points 
Images in Ranked Order  

036 Majestic Mute Swan 20 10  
Blake Wardle  

026 Studying at John Rylands Library 20  10 
Phil Durkin  

039 Song Thrush 19  8 
Mick Stone  

005 Langdale Valley in Snow 19  8 
Mike Williamson  

015 Kingfisher with Fish 18   
Blake Wardle  

038 Tryfan 17  5 
David Hawkins  

029 Red Squirrel 17  5 
Richard Towell  

032 Thors Well 16  4 
Nina Thomasson  

031 Sloppy Joe's Bar, Key West 16  4 
Jeff Layer  

017 Just Eaten 16   
David Hawkins  

001 Mary's Shell 16  4 
Judy Bell  

034 Goth Girl 16  4 
Alan Bromiley  

008 Nyhavn, Copenhagen    
Jeff Layer  

011 Fishing at Loch Tay    
Alan Bromiley  

018 Jay    
Mick Stone  

044 Greater Spotted Woodpecker  
Brian White  

042 Steady Boy  
Chris Evans  

012 Talking Heads  
Ken Bradley  

016 Ready For Battle  
Paul Longden  

003 Reflections On Derwent Water  
Phil Durkin  

027 John, Manchester Homeless  
Ian Walker  

025 There's always one  
Frank Green  

023 African Cape Buffalo, South Africa    
Brian White  

041 Tranquil Lake  
Peter Thomasson  

030 Pack Horse Bridge (Swanside)  
Don Isherwood  
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019 911 memorial repair  
Jeff Griffiths  

035 Sunrise over Radcliffe   
Susan Bedingham  

024 Worker Ant    
Judy Bell  

002 Grapling for Posession    
Frank Green  

006 Gannet Fishing  
Richard Towell  

022 Is the city really ----Ours  
Mike Hesp  

013 Snow Swing   
Susan Bedingham  

021 A Soft Sell   

020 Hoverfly  
Peter Thomasson  

007 Dark Angel    
Don Isherwood  

010 Boys  
Brian Daly  

014 Iceland Glacier  
David Barker  

028 Port Charlotte Lighthouse, Islay  
Mike Williamson  

040 Young Giraffe  
Jeff Griffiths  

009 The Pink Corner  
Nina Thomasson  

004 Child Poverty, Delhi  
Ian Walker  

033 Ice Ferns   
Brian Daly  

037 Wave Watching  
Paul Longden  

043 Richard Cobden. St Ann's Square    
Mike Hesp  
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Entrant Scores  

Alan Bromiley Total: 31    

034 Goth Girl 16   

011 Fishing at Loch Tay 15   

Blake Wardle Total: 38    

036 Majestic Mute Swan 20   

015 Kingfisher with Fish 18   

Brian Daly Total: 26    

033 Ice Ferns 13   

010 Boys 13   

Brian White Total: 30    

044 Greater Spotted Woodpecker 15   

023 African Cape Buffalo, South Africa 15   

Chris Evans Total: 28    

042 Steady Boy 15   

021 A Soft Sell 13   

David Barker Total: 13    

014 Iceland Glacier 13   

David Hawkins Total: 33    

038 Tryfan 17   

017 Just Eaten 16   

Don Isherwood Total: 27    

030 Pack Horse Bridge (Swanside) 14   

007 Dark Angel 13   

Frank Green Total: 29    

025 There's always one 15   

002 Grapling for Posession 14   

Ian Walker Total: 28    

027 John, Manchester Homeless 15   

004 Child Poverty, Delhi 13   

Jeff Griffiths Total: 27    

019 911 memorial repair 14   

040 Young Giraffe 13   

Jeff Layer Total: 31    

031 Sloppy Joe's Bar, Key West 16   

008 Nyhavn, Copenhagen 15   

Judy Bell Total: 30    

001 Mary's Shell 16   

024 Worker Ant 14   

Ken Bradley Total: 15    

012 Talking Heads 15   

Mick Stone Total: 34    

039 Song Thrush 19   

018 Jay 15   

Mike Hesp Total: 27    

022 Is the city really ----Ours 14   

043 Richard Cobden. St Ann's Square 13   

Mike Williamson Total: 32    
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005 Langdale Valley in Snow 19   

028 Port Charlotte Lighthouse, Islay 13   

Nina Thomasson Total: 29    

032 Thors Well 16   

009 The Pink Corner 13   

Paul Longden Total: 28    

016 Ready For Battle 15   

037 Wave Watching 13   

Peter Thomasson Total: 27    

041 Tranquil Lake 14   

020 Hoverfly 13   

Phil Durkin Total: 35    

026 Studying at John Rylands Library 20   

003 Reflections On Derwent Water 15   

Richard Towell Total: 31    

029 Red Squirrel 17   

006 Gannet Fishing 14   

Susan Bedingham Total: 27    

035 Sunrise over Radcliffe 14   

013 Snow Swing 13   

  


